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Kategoria OPEN

Mce M K Nr Nazwisko Imię Miejscowość Klub Kraj Wynik

1 1 415 MARCJANEK ŁUKASZ Szczytna LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA Polska 00:45:56

2 2 384 JURA MACIEJ Nowy Sącz ITMBW Kraków Polska 00:46:22

3 3 469 TARASEK WOJCIECH Stara Wieś Stara Wieś Team Polska 00:47:25

4 4 367 DAMIAN WOJCIECH Nowy Sącz Ks Jedność Nowy Sącz Polska 00:47:41

5 5 398 KOWAL TOMASZ Kłodzko LKS ISKRA Jaszkowa Polska 00:48:11

6 6 412 MAJCHER PIOTR Kraków Eskadra Kraków Polska 00:48:22

7 7 366 DAMIAN JAN Nowy Sącz KS Jednosc NS Polska 00:50:06

8 8 497 ZARĘBA FILIP Mielec Polska 00:51:41

9 9 409 LISOWSKI KAROL Nawojowa Polska 00:52:04

10 10 453 ROSTOCKI WOJCIECH Stary Sącz Szost Team/MS Ubezpieczenia Sp. z o.o. Polska 00:52:11

11 11 479 WILIŃSKI ADAM Siemianowice Śląskie Wiluś Team Polska 00:52:18

12 12 499 KRUPA PAWEŁ Polska 00:52:19

13 13 424 MIŚ MIECZYSŁAW Strzeszyce STRZESZYCE Polska 00:54:51

14 14 435 OLESIAK GRZEGORZ Kraków Los Pantalones Rojos Polska 00:57:02

15 15 476 WIELOSIK MARCIN Kadcza Visegrad Maraton Rytro / Novomatic Technologies Poland Polska 00:57:39

16 1 1025 BODZIONY ANNA Polska 00:58:22

17 16 445 PORĘBA TOMASZ Nowy Sącz FITNESS CENTER Polska 00:58:25

18 2 463 STELMACH ANNA Kamienica Polska 00:59:11

19 17 375 GOŁĄB PAWEŁ Żmiąca Polska 00:59:26

20 18 484 ZAWADZKI RAFAŁ Gorzanów LKS Iskra Jaszkowa Polska 00:59:30

21 19 449 PYŻ PATRYK Zaskale WKS Zaskale Polska 00:59:44

22 20 1022 GNIADEK MARIUSZ Polska 01:00:45

23 3 1021 JACHYM JOANNA Polska 01:00:51

24 21 440 PAWŁOWSKI KAZIMIERZ Kraków Polska 01:00:51

25 22 422 MIEKINA PIOTR Kraków Polska 01:01:03

26 23 498 JERMILO MATEUSZ Polska 01:02:11

27 24 419 MAZUR IRENEUSZ Dębica Dębickie Gepardy Polska 01:02:30

28 25 353 BARAN SZCZEPAN Tęgoborze Polska 01:02:38

29 26 382 JASIŃSKI BARTŁOMIEJ Polska 01:02:45

30 4 363 BUKOVÁ ALEXANDRA Stará Ľubovňa Słowacja 01:02:52

31 27 450 RADZIK ROBERT Biała Niżna Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 01:03:20

32 28 482 WNĘK MARIUSZ Chełmiec KaOSG Polska 01:03:21

33 29 455 RYCHŁOWSKI TOMASZ Chrzanów Polska 01:03:50

34 30 444 PORĘBA ROBERT Nowy Sącz Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 01:03:50

35 31 423 MIREK KRZYSZTOF Stary Sącz Polska 01:04:25

36 32 465 SYNOWIEC JACEK Streethouse Polacy Biegają w UK Wielka Brytania 01:04:33

37 33 1026 OSIKA JAREK Polska 01:04:48
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38 34 457 SĄDEJ KAMIL Powroźnik Polska 01:05:03

39 35 405 LEGUTKO PIOTR Bochnia Polska 01:05:38

40 5 483 WODYŃSKA DAGMARA Nowy Sącz 1971 Polska 01:05:39

41 6 488 ŻELAZNY AGNIESZKA Gorlice Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa Polska 01:05:46

42 36 362 BUDZYŃ PAWEŁ Tarnów Polska 01:06:13

43 7 433 OLESIAK NATALIA Kraków Los Pantalones Rojos Polska 01:06:27

44 8 458 SOŁTYSIK ANIA Nowy Sącz Ambasador Festiwalu Biegowego Polska 01:06:35

45 37 357 BODZIONY MATEUSZ Nowy Sącz Easy Run Polska 01:07:03

46 9 490 DAMASIEWICZ EWELINA Składziste Polska 01:07:10

47 10 429 NAZIMEK LILIANNA Nowy Sącz Suo tempore Polska 01:07:17

48 11 408 LISOWSKA MAGDALENA Nawojowa Polska 01:07:50

49 38 473 TUREK TOMASZ Kłodzko LKS ISKRA Jaszkowa Polska 01:07:56

50 39 361 BUDZOWSKI RADOSŁAW Dobczyce ROZBIEGANE DOBCZYCE Polska 01:08:05

51 12 411 MAJCHER BEATA Kraków Eskadra Kraków Polska 01:08:09

52 13 437 PASZT AGNIESZKA Dobczyce Rozbiegane Dobczyce Polska 01:08:13

53 14 442 PJESCAKOVA LUCIA Stara Lubovna Bezecky klub Stara Lubovna Słowacja 01:09:21

54 15 370 DEMJANOVÁ KATARÍNA Stará Ľubovňa Słowacja 01:09:21

55 16 489 WANCZYK-DZIEDZINA ANNA Piwniczna Zdrój BIEGNĘ DLA MAI. FUNDACJA GOPR Polska 01:09:47

56 40 461 STACHURA KRZYSZTOF Nowy Sącz Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 01:10:04

57 41 428 NAUKA WIESŁAW Dębica Dębickie Gepardy Polska 01:10:04

58 17 434 OLESIAK BARBARA Kraków Los Pantalones Rojos Polska 01:10:06

59 42 486 ZYGMUNT MARCIN Gorlice Gorlicki Klub Sportów Walki Polska 01:10:15

60 18 406 LEWANDOWSKA PATRYCJA Ołdrzychowice Kłodzkie LKS ISKRA Jaszkowa Polska 01:10:34

61 43 414 MALAGA BOGDAN Podegrodzie MALAGA TEAM Polska 01:10:48

62 19 452 REPELEWICZ NATALIA Nowy Sącz Polska 01:12:05

63 20 397 KOSIBA MONIKA Tarnowiec Husaria Race Team Polska 01:12:24

64 44 390 KARPIEL WALDEMAR Kraków sfitrunpl Polska 01:13:01

65 21 500 ORTEC KATARZYNA Polska 01:13:23

66 22 443 POLAK BOGUSŁAWA Jawornik Polska 01:13:40

67 45 491 LITWIN SŁAWOMIR Sosnowiec Pogoria Biega Polska 01:13:51

68 23 392 KAWULA CELINA Muszyna Polska 01:14:00

69 24 448 PYŻ DAGMARA Zaskale Runonline.pl Polska 01:14:03

70 25 418 MASTALERZ ELŻBIETA Tylmanowa Polska 01:14:04

71 46 439 PAWŁOWSKI CZESŁAW Nowy Sącz Polska 01:14:04

72 47 421 MĄDRY JANUSZ Brzesko Polska 01:14:08

73 48 472 TULEJA ŁUKASZ Kraków Koliber team Polska 01:14:16

74 26 430 NIEMIEC MARTA Krynica-Zdrój Polska 01:15:00
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75 27 425 MRÓZ TERESA Krynica-Zdrój Polska 01:16:02

76 49 377 HABA KONRAD Kraków Kokokoko Polska 01:16:13

77 28 468 SZUBEL KATARZYNA Kraków Polska 01:16:13

78 50 387 KAPŁON STANISŁAW Kłodzko LKS Iskra Jaszkowa Polska 01:16:19

79 29 389 KARPIEL MAGDALENA Kraków sfitrunpl Polska 01:16:25

80 51 356 BARCZYK ROBERT Rytro Visegrad Maraton Polska 01:17:12

81 30 431 NIEZNAJ BEATA Mielec ZABIEGANI MIELEC Polska 01:17:14

82 31 358 BROCKA KATARZYNA Kraków GKT Mustangi Polska 01:17:40

83 32 380 JAGODZIŃSKA PAULINA Mielec Zabiegani Mielec Polska 01:19:14

84 33 471 TRACZ ANETA Dobczyce Rozbiegane Dobczyce Polska 01:19:16

85 34 464 SUMIEC KRYSTYNA Mielec Zabiegani Mielec Polska 01:19:21

86 52 364 BUŁAT MAREK Klęczany Polska 01:19:48

87 35 470 TOMERA DOROTA Stara Bystrzyca LKS Iskra Jaszkowa Polska 01:20:07

88 53 371 DŁUGOSZ ANDRZEJ Równe Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 01:20:25

89 36 374 GIZOWSKA MONIKA Brzezna Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 01:20:26

90 54 1024 WOJTOWICZ ZDISŁAW Polska 01:21:33

91 55 379 IZSA HUNOR Inárcs [HUN] Inárcs Węgry 01:22:11

92 56 381 JANKOWSKI KAMIL Kraków Polska 01:22:24

93 37 388 KARLAK HALINA Uście Gorlickie Polska 01:22:25

94 38 496 WOJTANOWICZ MONIKA Polska 01:22:39

95 39 481 WIŚNIOWSKA DOROTA Maszków Los Pantalones Rojos Polska 01:22:41

96 57 365 MIHAL ANDRAS Inárcs (Wegry) Inárcs Węgry 01:22:48

97 58 401 KOZIOŁ MACIEJ Kraków Polska 01:23:05

98 59 400 KOZIOŁ ARTUR Kraków Polska 01:23:06

99 40 477 WILIŃSKA ALEKSANDRA Siemianowice Śląskie Wiluś Team Polska 01:23:26

100 41 478 WILIŃSKA KATARZYNA Katowice Wiluś Team Polska 01:23:27

101 60 360 BUCZEK BOGDAN Podegrodzie SEZAM Polska 01:25:04

102 42 485 ZOCŁOŃSKA ANNA Mysłowice - Polska 01:25:04

103 61 376 GUCWA GRZEGORZ Bobowa RUNNING BOBOWA Polska 01:25:48

104 43 355 BARANY BOGLARKA Inárcs Inárcs Węgry 01:26:09

105 44 413 MALAGA BARBARA Podegrodzie Malaga Team Polska 01:26:22

106 62 462 STAŃCZUK WOJCIECH Siedlce Polska 01:26:27

107 45 467 SZOJDA PAULINA Tychy Viking Training Center Polska 01:26:28

108 46 459 SOMOGYI LILLA Inárcs [HUN] Inárcs Węgry 01:26:51

109 47 460 SOTOŁA ANETA Kraków Polska 01:27:31

110 48 351 ADAMEK PAULINA Wolbrom Polska 01:28:50

111 49 372 DYBAŚ ANNA Jasło Zespół Szkół w Lipnicy Dolnej Polska 01:29:03
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112 50 1020 KAMIŃSKA MAŁGORZATA Polska 01:29:08

113 51 447 PRZYŁUSKA - MONICA ANKA Krynica Zdrój Apartamenty Łemko trail team Polska 01:29:15

114 52 451 REIPOLD KLAUDIA Mielec Zabiegani Mielec Polska 01:29:15

115 53 466 SZAREK SYLWIA  Polska 01:29:24

116 54 394 KISIELEWSKA ANETA Polska 01:29:24

117 55 378 HEBDA MAŁGORZATA Polska 01:30:38

118 63 475 WARDZAŁA ZENON Polska 01:30:38

119 64 420 MAZUR  KINGA Debica Debickie Gepardy Polska 01:30:38

120 56 403 KRUŻEL BEATA Tarnów Husaria Race Team Polska 01:32:55

121 57 383 JONES ANNA Wojnicz Husaria Race Team Polska 01:32:55

122 65 446 PRUGAR JAROSŁAW Nadarzyn Sceno Kreacje Sp. z o.o. Polska 01:33:06

123 58 352 BANICKA-PRUGAR MONIKA Nadarzyn ALLE JAZDA Polska 01:33:06

124 59 438 PAWLAK DARIA Poznań Polska 01:33:07

125 60 456 RŻANY MONIKA Polska 01:33:16

126 61 410 LITWIN AGNIESZKA Kraków Nowa Huta Team Polska 01:35:12

127 62 474 WADAS KATARZYNA Kraków Nowa Huta Team Polska 01:35:12

128 66 373 GANCARSKI MARCIN Nowy Styl Group Running Team Polska 01:45:25

129 63 417 MARTOWICZ JUSTYNA Sanok Polska 01:45:25

130 64 385 KACZOROWSKA ANNA Siedlce Polska 01:46:56

131 67 386 KACZOROWSKI JAROSŁAW Siedlce Polska 01:46:56

132 68 492 BALOGH DAWID Inárcs Węgry 01:50:16

133 65 494 ROGALSKA-PAWLIK CELINA Zakopane Polska 01:51:58

134 69 493 GARAJSZKI ÁGNES Inárcs Węgry 01:54:25

135 66 427 MULKA URSZULA Lędziny Polska 01:55:10

136 67 487 ŻALIŃSKA TERESA Jaworzno Jaworzno Runners Polska 01:55:11

137 68 495 ŚLIWA CELINA Nowy Sącz Polska 02:03:34

138 70 395 KOLOCH JÓZEF Porąbka Uszewska Polska 02:25:06
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1 367 DAMIAN WOJCIECH Nowy Sącz Ks Jedność Nowy Sącz Polska 00:47:41

2 366 DAMIAN JAN Nowy Sącz KS Jednosc NS Polska 00:50:06

3 497 ZARĘBA FILIP Mielec Polska 00:51:41

4 409 LISOWSKI KAROL Nawojowa Polska 00:52:04

5 453 ROSTOCKI WOJCIECH Stary Sącz Szost Team/MS Ubezpieczenia Sp. z o.o. Polska 00:52:11

6 476 WIELOSIK MARCIN Kadcza Visegrad Maraton Rytro / Novomatic Technologies Poland Polska 00:57:39

7 375 GOŁĄB PAWEŁ Żmiąca Polska 00:59:26

8 449 PYŻ PATRYK Zaskale WKS Zaskale Polska 00:59:44

9 498 JERMILO MATEUSZ Polska 01:02:11

10 382 JASIŃSKI BARTŁOMIEJ Polska 01:02:45

11 450 RADZIK ROBERT Biała Niżna Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 01:03:20

12 444 PORĘBA ROBERT Nowy Sącz Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 01:03:50

13 457 SĄDEJ KAMIL Powroźnik Polska 01:05:03

14 361 BUDZOWSKI RADOSŁAW Dobczyce ROZBIEGANE DOBCZYCE Polska 01:08:05

15 390 KARPIEL WALDEMAR Kraków sfitrunpl Polska 01:13:01

16 379 IZSA HUNOR Inárcs [HUN] Inárcs Węgry 01:22:11

17 381 JANKOWSKI KAMIL Kraków Polska 01:22:24

18 401 KOZIOŁ MACIEJ Kraków Polska 01:23:05
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1 398 KOWAL TOMASZ Kłodzko LKS ISKRA Jaszkowa Polska 00:48:11

2 412 MAJCHER PIOTR Kraków Eskadra Kraków Polska 00:48:22

3 479 WILIŃSKI ADAM Siemianowice Śląskie Wiluś Team Polska 00:52:18

4 499 KRUPA PAWEŁ Polska 00:52:19

5 435 OLESIAK GRZEGORZ Kraków Los Pantalones Rojos Polska 00:57:02

6 445 PORĘBA TOMASZ Nowy Sącz FITNESS CENTER Polska 00:58:25

7 484 ZAWADZKI RAFAŁ Gorzanów LKS Iskra Jaszkowa Polska 00:59:30

8 1022 GNIADEK MARIUSZ Polska 01:00:45

9 440 PAWŁOWSKI KAZIMIERZ Kraków Polska 01:00:51

10 422 MIEKINA PIOTR Kraków Polska 01:01:03

11 419 MAZUR IRENEUSZ Dębica Dębickie Gepardy Polska 01:02:30

12 353 BARAN SZCZEPAN Tęgoborze Polska 01:02:38

13 482 WNĘK MARIUSZ Chełmiec KaOSG Polska 01:03:21

14 455 RYCHŁOWSKI TOMASZ Chrzanów Polska 01:03:50

15 423 MIREK KRZYSZTOF Stary Sącz Polska 01:04:25

16 465 SYNOWIEC JACEK Streethouse Polacy Biegają w UK Wielka Brytania 01:04:33

17 1026 OSIKA JAREK Polska 01:04:48

18 405 LEGUTKO PIOTR Bochnia Polska 01:05:38

19 362 BUDZYŃ PAWEŁ Tarnów Polska 01:06:13

20 357 BODZIONY MATEUSZ Nowy Sącz Easy Run Polska 01:07:03

21 473 TUREK TOMASZ Kłodzko LKS ISKRA Jaszkowa Polska 01:07:56

22 461 STACHURA KRZYSZTOF Nowy Sącz Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 01:10:04

23 428 NAUKA WIESŁAW Dębica Dębickie Gepardy Polska 01:10:04

24 486 ZYGMUNT MARCIN Gorlice Gorlicki Klub Sportów Walki Polska 01:10:15

25 414 MALAGA BOGDAN Podegrodzie MALAGA TEAM Polska 01:10:48

26 491 LITWIN SŁAWOMIR Sosnowiec Pogoria Biega Polska 01:13:51

27 472 TULEJA ŁUKASZ Kraków Koliber team Polska 01:14:16

28 377 HABA KONRAD Kraków Kokokoko Polska 01:16:13

29 356 BARCZYK ROBERT Rytro Visegrad Maraton Polska 01:17:12

30 365 MIHAL ANDRAS Inárcs (Wegry) Inárcs Węgry 01:22:48

31 400 KOZIOŁ ARTUR Kraków Polska 01:23:06

32 376 GUCWA GRZEGORZ Bobowa RUNNING BOBOWA Polska 01:25:48

33 475 WARDZAŁA ZENON Polska 01:30:38

34 420 MAZUR  KINGA Debica Debickie Gepardy Polska 01:30:38

35 373 GANCARSKI MARCIN Nowy Styl Group Running Team Polska 01:45:25

36 492 BALOGH DAWID Inárcs Węgry 01:50:16

37 493 GARAJSZKI ÁGNES Inárcs Węgry 01:54:25
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38 395 KOLOCH JÓZEF Porąbka Uszewska Polska 02:25:06
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Mce Nr Nazwisko Imię Miejscowość Klub Kraj Wynik

1 424 MIŚ MIECZYSŁAW Strzeszyce STRZESZYCE Polska 00:54:51

2 439 PAWŁOWSKI CZESŁAW Nowy Sącz Polska 01:14:04

3 421 MĄDRY JANUSZ Brzesko Polska 01:14:08

4 387 KAPŁON STANISŁAW Kłodzko LKS Iskra Jaszkowa Polska 01:16:19

5 364 BUŁAT MAREK Klęczany Polska 01:19:48

6 371 DŁUGOSZ ANDRZEJ Równe Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 01:20:25

7 1024 WOJTOWICZ ZDISŁAW Polska 01:21:33

8 360 BUCZEK BOGDAN Podegrodzie SEZAM Polska 01:25:04

9 462 STAŃCZUK WOJCIECH Siedlce Polska 01:26:27

10 446 PRUGAR JAROSŁAW Nadarzyn Sceno Kreacje Sp. z o.o. Polska 01:33:06

11 386 KACZOROWSKI JAROSŁAW Siedlce Polska 01:46:56
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1 433 OLESIAK NATALIA Kraków Los Pantalones Rojos Polska 01:06:27

2 490 DAMASIEWICZ EWELINA Składziste Polska 01:07:10

3 408 LISOWSKA MAGDALENA Nawojowa Polska 01:07:50

4 452 REPELEWICZ NATALIA Nowy Sącz Polska 01:12:05

5 500 ORTEC KATARZYNA Polska 01:13:23

6 418 MASTALERZ ELŻBIETA Tylmanowa Polska 01:14:04

7 389 KARPIEL MAGDALENA Kraków sfitrunpl Polska 01:16:25

8 351 ADAMEK PAULINA Wolbrom Polska 01:28:50

9 451 REIPOLD KLAUDIA Mielec Zabiegani Mielec Polska 01:29:15

10 438 PAWLAK DARIA Poznań Polska 01:33:07

11 417 MARTOWICZ JUSTYNA Sanok Polska 01:45:25
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1 363 BUKOVÁ ALEXANDRA Stará Ľubovňa Słowacja 01:02:52

2 483 WODYŃSKA DAGMARA Nowy Sącz 1971 Polska 01:05:39

3 488 ŻELAZNY AGNIESZKA Gorlice Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa Polska 01:05:46

4 458 SOŁTYSIK ANIA Nowy Sącz Ambasador Festiwalu Biegowego Polska 01:06:35

5 429 NAZIMEK LILIANNA Nowy Sącz Suo tempore Polska 01:07:17

6 411 MAJCHER BEATA Kraków Eskadra Kraków Polska 01:08:09

7 437 PASZT AGNIESZKA Dobczyce Rozbiegane Dobczyce Polska 01:08:13

8 442 PJESCAKOVA LUCIA Stara Lubovna Bezecky klub Stara Lubovna Słowacja 01:09:21

9 370 DEMJANOVÁ KATARÍNA Stará Ľubovňa Słowacja 01:09:21

10 489 WANCZYK-DZIEDZINA ANNA Piwniczna Zdrój BIEGNĘ DLA MAI. FUNDACJA GOPR Polska 01:09:47

11 434 OLESIAK BARBARA Kraków Los Pantalones Rojos Polska 01:10:06

12 406 LEWANDOWSKA PATRYCJA Ołdrzychowice Kłodzkie LKS ISKRA Jaszkowa Polska 01:10:34

13 397 KOSIBA MONIKA Tarnowiec Husaria Race Team Polska 01:12:24

14 448 PYŻ DAGMARA Zaskale Runonline.pl Polska 01:14:03

15 468 SZUBEL KATARZYNA Kraków Polska 01:16:13

16 431 NIEZNAJ BEATA Mielec ZABIEGANI MIELEC Polska 01:17:14

17 358 BROCKA KATARZYNA Kraków GKT Mustangi Polska 01:17:40

18 380 JAGODZIŃSKA PAULINA Mielec Zabiegani Mielec Polska 01:19:14

19 471 TRACZ ANETA Dobczyce Rozbiegane Dobczyce Polska 01:19:16

20 470 TOMERA DOROTA Stara Bystrzyca LKS Iskra Jaszkowa Polska 01:20:07

21 374 GIZOWSKA MONIKA Brzezna Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 01:20:26

22 496 WOJTANOWICZ MONIKA Polska 01:22:39

23 481 WIŚNIOWSKA DOROTA Maszków Los Pantalones Rojos Polska 01:22:41

24 477 WILIŃSKA ALEKSANDRA Siemianowice Śląskie Wiluś Team Polska 01:23:26

25 478 WILIŃSKA KATARZYNA Katowice Wiluś Team Polska 01:23:27

26 485 ZOCŁOŃSKA ANNA Mysłowice - Polska 01:25:04

27 355 BARANY BOGLARKA Inárcs Inárcs Węgry 01:26:09

28 413 MALAGA BARBARA Podegrodzie Malaga Team Polska 01:26:22

29 467 SZOJDA PAULINA Tychy Viking Training Center Polska 01:26:28

30 459 SOMOGYI LILLA Inárcs [HUN] Inárcs Węgry 01:26:51

31 460 SOTOŁA ANETA Kraków Polska 01:27:31

32 447 PRZYŁUSKA - MONICA ANKA Krynica Zdrój Apartamenty Łemko trail team Polska 01:29:15

33 466 SZAREK SYLWIA  Polska 01:29:24

34 394 KISIELEWSKA ANETA Polska 01:29:24

35 378 HEBDA MAŁGORZATA Polska 01:30:38

36 403 KRUŻEL BEATA Tarnów Husaria Race Team Polska 01:32:55

37 383 JONES ANNA Wojnicz Husaria Race Team Polska 01:32:55
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38 352 BANICKA-PRUGAR MONIKA Nadarzyn ALLE JAZDA Polska 01:33:06

39 456 RŻANY MONIKA Polska 01:33:16

40 410 LITWIN AGNIESZKA Kraków Nowa Huta Team Polska 01:35:12

41 474 WADAS KATARZYNA Kraków Nowa Huta Team Polska 01:35:12

42 385 KACZOROWSKA ANNA Siedlce Polska 01:46:56

43 427 MULKA URSZULA Lędziny Polska 01:55:10
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1 443 POLAK BOGUSŁAWA Jawornik Polska 01:13:40

2 392 KAWULA CELINA Muszyna Polska 01:14:00

3 430 NIEMIEC MARTA Krynica-Zdrój Polska 01:15:00

4 425 MRÓZ TERESA Krynica-Zdrój Polska 01:16:02

5 464 SUMIEC KRYSTYNA Mielec Zabiegani Mielec Polska 01:19:21

6 388 KARLAK HALINA Uście Gorlickie Polska 01:22:25

7 372 DYBAŚ ANNA Jasło Zespół Szkół w Lipnicy Dolnej Polska 01:29:03

8 1020 KAMIŃSKA MAŁGORZATA Polska 01:29:08

9 494 ROGALSKA-PAWLIK CELINA Zakopane Polska 01:51:58

10 487 ŻALIŃSKA TERESA Jaworzno Jaworzno Runners Polska 01:55:11

11 495 ŚLIWA CELINA Nowy Sącz Polska 02:03:34
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